
7.40 "The Peoples of the
U.S.S.R.": A Musical Tribute to
the Soviet Union8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8:23 Musical Allsorts
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 J. M. Sanroma and the Bos-
ton Promenade Orchestra, Con-
certo in A Minor (Paderewski)
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: Master Sing-
ers: Sydney: Rayner (tenor),U.S.A.
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1,15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: Nature
Night
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 / Local news service
7.15 "Feed Values and How to
Assess Them: Talk by N. Mac-
donald, Supervisor of Otago-
Southland District Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Keteibey’s Concert Orchestra,
"Cockney Suite’ (Ketelbey), "A
State Procession" (Buckingham
Palace), "The Cockney Lover"
(Lambeth Walk), "At the Palais
de Dance" (Anywhere), mar

34("Thoughts on Passing’ the
Cenotaph"), "Bank Holiday
(Appy *Ampstead)"
7.47 "Palace of Varieties"
(BBC production)
8.17 G.W.R. Swindon Staff
Gleemen,‘Drink to Me Only with Thine
Eyes" (Button), "The Mulligan
Musketeers" (Atkinson), ‘Allan
Water" (Sutton), "John Peel"
(trad.)
8.29 Arthur Rubinstein (piano),
Polonaise Fantaisie No. 7 in A
Flat Major, Op. 61 (Chopin)
8.41 Gladys Swarthout (so-
prano)"Serenade" (Carpenter), ‘‘My
Lagan Love" (MacCathnhaoil),
"Spendthrift’" (Charles)

8.50 Richard Crean and London
Palladium Orchestra,
"Scenes Pittoresques. Angelus,
Fetes Boheme" (Massenet)
8.68 Station notices©
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Dajos Bela Orchestra,
Tunes from the Talkies (Bor-
chert)
9.31 ‘The Man in the Dark"
9.67 Cardiff Banjo, Mandoline
and Guitar Band,"Scotch Broth" (Trad.)
10. O Masters in lighter mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO _Poee nen,. Op.m. Variety. O Dinner music
: After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"8.15 Variety
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
.Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson stories
9.456 Musio of the Theatre:
"Swan Lake" Ballet
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

| GZINZ72 WVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. 0 Children’s session; "Cousin
Wendy" (II)45 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS :

6.45 "The Family Doctor"
7. O After dinner music
7.15 Pig Talk ‘
7. "The Silent Battle: They
Saw Him Die": A Story from
Poland
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 Henry Lawson Stories: A
new feature
8.42 "Convoy"
8.46 ‘"McGlusky the Filibuster"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday, February 12
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.0 Emma }

10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session

_- (Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz6 0 Hot Dates in History:
Daniel Boone
6.15 London

rigs6.30 Long,
none
8

7. 0 Fred and i Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
745 One Way and Another
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: He
Picked His Women8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 0 Room Thirteen
10.30 Harmony-Lane
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
41. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.165 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short Short Stories; Man
of the World
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1436 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.9 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
session (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
42.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
n)

5. O Junior Quiz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 ~London News
6.30 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.45 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Blind Man’s House8.5 Short, Short Stories:
"Sugar on a Rag"8.20 Susan Lee8.45 Little Women
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Reserved10.15 A Cheerful Earful10.30 Variety
41. 0 London News

| 4ZB ist | sehen |-
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Where
There’s a Will
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde
9. @ The Green Archer
11. 0 London News

2ZA "iitte tm
6, 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
Treasure of the Lorelei.
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Fashion Commentary by
n
The Green Archer
Anne Stewart Talks
Doctor’s Case Book
Close down=> SOOO
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